
 

1 
 

 
CUCOLIS 

 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.5, No.1, January 2009 
 

 

 

 
Organised and published 

by 
Ahmedabad Library Network  

C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone : 26305630/26300368 

Email : alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

 



 

2 
 

 

INDEX 

Sr. No JOURNAL VOL / ISSUE PAGE 
1 Ariadne October 2008, Issue 57 02 
2 Aslib Proceedings Vol.60 Issue 6, 09 02 
3 Biblio Tech Review  03 
4 The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finance Vol.21 Issue 4, 08 04 
5 Campus-wide Information Systems Vol.25 Issue 5, 08 04 
6 Campus-wide Information Systems Vol.26 Issue 1, 09 06 
7 The Electronic Library Vol.26 Issue 5, 08 06 
8 The Electronic Library Vol.26 Issue 6, 08 07 
9 Information Technology and People Vol.21 Issue 4, 08 08 

10 Interlending and Document Supply Vol.36 Issue 4, 08 09 
11 Journal of Documentation Vol.64 Issue 6, 08 10 
12 Library Hi Tech Vol.26 Issue 4, 08 11 
13 Library Hi Tech News Vol.25 Issue 7, 08 12 
14 Library Hi Tech News Vol.25 Issue 8, 08 12 
15 Library Philosophy and Practice December 2008 13 
16 Library Review Vol.57 Issue 9, 08 13 
17 New Library World Vol.109 Issue 11/12, 08 14 
18 Online Information Review Vol.32 Issue 6, 08 15 
19 Keyword Index  17-23 

 



 

3 
 

 

Ariadne 
October 08 Issue 57 

   
1 Title:: Europeana: An Infrastructure for Adding Local Content 

Author: Rob Davies 
   

2 Title: Copyright Angst, Lust for Prestige and Cost Control: What Institutions 
Can Do Ease Open Access 

Author: Leo Waaijers 
   

3 Title: Get Tooled Up: Staying Connected: Technologies Supporting Remote 
Workers 

Author: Marieke Guy 
          

4 Title: Implementing e-Legal Deposit: A British Library Perspective 
Author: Ronald Milne and John Tuck 

   
5 Title: A Bug's Life?: How Metaphors from Ecology Can Articulate the Messy 

Details of Repository Interactions 
Author: R. John Robertson, Mahendra Mahey and Phil Barker 

   
6 Title: A Selection of Social Media Search Engines  

Author: Phil Bradley 
   

7 Title: What Happens If I Click on This?': Experiences of the Archives Hub 
Author: Jane Stevenson 

   
8 Title: OAI-ORE, PRESERV2 and Digital Preservation 

Author: Sally Rumsey and Ben O'Steen 
   

9 Title: Get Tooled Up: SeeAlso: A Simple Linkserver Protocol 
Author: Jakob Voss combines Open Search and unAPI to enrich catalogues 

   
Aslib Proceedings 

Vol.60 Issue 6 
  Special Issue : U.K. Library and Information Schools : TVU 
   

10 Title: Today's UK professional association library and information service: 
Challenges  and best practice 

Author: Maryna Jean Madden (pp. 556-569) 
Keywords: Best practice, Information services, Information strategy, Professional 

associations, Special libraries, United Kingdom 
   

11 Title: Somali web sites, history and politics 
Author: Abdisalam M. Issa-Salwe, Anthony Olden (pp. 570-582) 
Keywords: Deportation, History, Politics, Somalia, Worldwide Web 

   



 

4 
 

12 Title: Recording knowledge-related activities in practice: Methodological 
bases and a method of  knowledge auditing 

Author: Stephen A. Roberts (pp. 583-599) 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Customer satisfaction, Document 

delivery, Information audit, Information organizations, Knowledge 
management 

   
13 Title: Seeking serendipity: the paradox of control 

Author: Abigail McBirnie (pp. 600-618) 
Keywords: Individual behavior, Information literacy, Information research 

             
14 Title: Evidence-based practice, healthcare delivery and information 

management: A contemporary case study 
Author: Marco Isetta (pp. 619-641) 
Keywords: Evidence-based practice, Information services, Medical libraries, 

National Health Service, United Kingdom 
   

15 Title: Promotion, speculation and their outcome: The “steamship mania” of 
1824-1825 

Author: David M. Williams, John Armstrong (pp. 642-660) 
Keywords: Communication technologies, History, Information research, 

Innovation, Marine transport, Steam engineering 
   

16 Title: The convergence of information systems and information management: 
Environmental changes and pedagogical challenges 

Author: Bruce A.E. Laurie, Stephen A. Roberts (pp. 661-671) 
Keywords: Information systems, Management strategy, Professional education, 

United Kingdom, Universities 
   

17 Title: Developing small and medium enterprises using knowledge 
management frameworks: A case study in Lithuania 

Author: Daiva Radzeviciene (pp. 672-685) 
Keywords: Information management, Knowledge management, Lithuania, Small to 

medium-sized Enterprises 
 
18 Title: The small enterprise as the authentic learning environment opportunity 

18 (SEALEO) 
Author: Janette Munro, Roger Cook (pp. 686-700) 
Keywords: Classrooms, Entrepreneurialism, Higher education, Small enterprises, 

Students 
   
  Biblio Tech Review 
  Latest news updates from the Library Automation Industry 

19 Title: Ingram Digital, McGraw-Hill partner to bring advanced learning tools to 
Latin America: 

  9-Dec-08 
20 Title: India's Punjab University Library Taps 3M for Turnkey Conversion to 

RFID Circulation Management and Security 
  12/8/2009 8:00 



 

5 
 

 

21 Title: Plano Independent School District Chooses Koha and LibLime 
  12/2/2009 8:00 

 
The Bottom Line :Managing Library Finances 

Vol.21 Issue 4 
 
22 Title: Implementing change and reorganization in the acquisitions 

departments at the University of Alabama and the University of Florida 
Author: Robin Champieux, Millie Jackson, Steven Carrico (pp. 113-121) 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Organizational change, Organizational 

restructuring, United States  of America 
   

23 Title: Space equals money 
Author: Kirstin Steele (pp. 122-123) 
Keywords: Finance, Libraries, Space utilization 

   
24 Title: Perspectives on managing a library 

Author: Mott Linn (pp. 124-128) 
Keywords: Librarians, Library management, Management strategy 

   
25 Title: Time management Part III: Plan implementation 

Author: Gary Fitsimmons (pp. 129-131) 
Keywords: Leadership, Library management, Time-based management 

   
26 Title: No search limits 

Author: John Maxymuk (pp. 132-134) 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Search engines, Worldwide web 

   
27 Title: Issues in library human resources management 

Author: Robert H. Kieserman (pp. 135-137) 
Keywords: Communication, Exit interviews, Human resource management, Library 

management, Succession planning 
   

28 Title: Building your base: identifying library donors 
Author: Emily Silverman (pp. 138-141) 
Keywords: Fundraising, Libraries, Philanthropy 

   
Campus Wide Information System 

Vol.25 Issue 5 
   

29 Title: Between grids and networks: grid-enabled network control planes 
Author: Bartosz Belter, Artur Binczewski, Gino Carrozzo, Nicolla Ciulli, Eduard 

Escalona, George Markidis, Reza Nejabati, Dimitra Simeonidou, Maciej 
Stroinski, Anna Tzanakaki, Georgios Zervas (pp. 273-286) 

Keywords: Customer satisfaction, Optical communication equipment, 
Transmission Control Protocol/Internet Protocol 



 

6 
 

   
30 Title: Advanced monitoring techniques for a large-scale data-processing 

network 
Author: B. Martin, A. Al-Shabibi, S.M. Batraneanu, M.D. Ciobotaru, G.L. Darlea, 

M. Ivanovici, L. Leahu, S.N. Stancu (pp. 287-300) 
Keywords: Distributed databases, Real time scheduling, Telecommunication 

network management 
   

31 Title: Probing next generation Portuguese academic network 
Author: Carlos Friaças, Emanuel Massano, Mónica Domingues, Pedro Veiga 

(pp. 301-310) 
Keywords: Customer satisfaction, Internet, Performance monitoring, Portugal 

   
32 Title: Enable web-based tracking and guiding by integrating location-

awareness with the world wide web 
Author: Rui Zhou (pp. 311-328) 
Keywords: Computer applications, Control systems, United Kingdom, Worldwide 

web 
   

33 Title: Large-scale networked virtual environments: architecture and 
applications 

Author: Wim Lamotte, Peter Quax, Eddy Flerackers (pp. 329-341) 
Keywords:  Broadband networks, Computer applications, Design, Virtual 

organizations 
   

34 Title: Detection of malicious traffic on back-bone links via packet header 
analysis 

Author: Wolfgang John, Tomas Olovsson (pp. 342-358) 
Keywords: Computer networks, Control systems, Data security, Firewalls, Internet 

   
35 Title: EFDA-fed: European federation among fusion energy research 

laboratories 
Author: R. Castro, J. Vega, A. Portas, A. Pereira, S. Balme, A. Duarte, H. 

Fernandes, J. Kadlecsik, P. Lebourg, A. Neto, F. Oliveira, K. Purahoo, 
F. Reis, C. Rodriguez, J. Signoret, J.M. Theis, K. Thomsen (pp. 359-
373) 

Keywords: Energy, Europe, Laboratory testing, Research 
   

36 Title: The authentication and authorization infrastructure of perfSONAR MDM 
Author: Cándido Rodríguez, Maurizio Molina, Jeff Boote (pp. 374-381) 
Keywords: Computer applications, Computer networks, Control systems, Systems 

software 
   

37 Title: Utilising eduroamTM architecture in building wireless community 
networks 

Author: Karri Huhtanen, Heikki Vatiainen, Sami Keski-Kasari, Jarmo Harju (pp. 
382-391) 

Keywords: Communication technologies, Computer networks, Computer software, 
Customer satisfaction, Finland, Local area networks 

   



 

7 
 

 

38 Title: What is happening from behind?: Making the impact of internet 
topology visible 

Author: Matthias Wählisch, Thomas C. Schmidt, Waldemar Spät (pp. 392-406) 
Keywords: Correlation analysis, Measurement, Network topology 

   
Campuswide Information Systems 

Vol.26 Issue 1 
   

39 Title: Instructional design and e-learning: Examining learners' perspective in 
Malaysian institutions of higher learning 

Author: Husnayati Hussin, Fatimah Bunyarit, Ramlah Hussein (pp. 4-19) 
Keywords:  Curriculum development, E-learning, Tertiary education 

   
40 Title: Service impact analysis using business continuity planning processes 

Author: Stewart Wan (pp. 20-42) 
Keywords:  Business continuity, Communication technologies, Hong Kong 

   
41 Title: Web-assisted instruction in upper division communication studies 

curriculum: A theoretical and quantitative analysis 
Author: Bolanle Olaniran, Katherine A. Austin (pp. 43-53) 
Keywords:  Curricula, E-learning, Worldwide web 

   
42 Title: E-learning adoption: the role of relative advantages, trialability and 

academic specialisation 
Author: Hafizah Mohamad Hsbollah, Kamil Md. Idris (pp. 54-70) 
Keywords:  E-learning, Innovation 

   
The Electronic Library 

Vol.26 Issue5 
Special Issue : LIANZA 2007 

   
43 Title: Souping up the engine: Making the most of the catalogue at The 

University of Auckland Library 
Author: Ksenija Obradovic (pp. 619-629) 
Keywords: Bibliographic systems, Cataloguing, New Zealand 

   
44 Title: Spectators, not players: information managers' use of Web 2.0 in New 

Zealand 
Author: Brenda Chawner (pp. 630-649) 
Keywords: Information personnel, New Zealand, Worldwide web 

   
45 Title: Designing a creative learning environment: NTU's new Art, Design and 

Media Library 
Author: Kasthuri Anandasivam, Choy Fatt Cheong (pp. 650-661) 
Keywords:  Art libraries, University libraries, Singapore, Library buildings 

   
46 Title: Diversification … where libraries, riffraff and Crusty Demons meet! 



 

8 
 

Author: Meg Bryant, Robyn Pengelly (pp. 662-672) 
Keywords:  Information operations, Information services, New Zealand, Project 

management 
   

47 Title: Senior citizens embrace change and make a new technology work for 
them 

Author: Wendy Nasmith, Mary Parkinson (pp. 673-682) 
Keywords:  Blind people, Elderly people, Electronic books, Internet, New Zealand, 

User studies 
   

48 Title: Biblioblogging: blogs for library communication 
Author: Alison McIntyre, Janette Nicolle (pp. 683-694) 
Keywords:  Academic libraries, Internet, New Zealand 

   
49 Title: Censorship, new technology and libraries 

Author: David Wilson (pp. 695-701) 
Keywords:  Censorship, Film, Internet, New Zealand 

   
50 Title: Subject change between citing and cited literature on digital libraries 

Author: Ming-yueh Tsay (pp. 702-715) 
Keywords:  Digital libraries, Information searches, Serials 

   
51 Title: Combating cyber crime in Nigeria 

Author: Esharenana E. Adomi, Stella E. Igun (pp. 716-725) 
Keywords:  Communication technologies, Crimes, Nigeria 

   
52 Title: Interoperability between library software: a solution for Iranian libraries 

Author: Mehdi Alipour Hafezi (pp. 726-734) 
Keywords:  Iran, Libraries, Open systems, Z39.50 

   
53 Title: Internet usage in Greek libraries 

Author: Eva Semertzaki (pp. 735-756) 
Keywords:  Greece, Internet, Libraries, User studies 

   
The Electronic Library 

Vol.26 Issue 6 
   

54 Title: A metadata manager's role in collaborative projects: The Rutgers 
University Libraries experience 

Author: Li Sun (pp. 777-789) 
Keywords:  Cataloguing, Digital libraries, Work flow 

   
55 Title: Twenty-three steps to learning Web 2.0 technologies in an academic 

library 
Author: Julia Gross, Lyn Leslie (pp. 790-802) 
Keywords:  Australia, Communication technologies, Continuing professional 

development, Education and training, University libraries, Worldwide 
web 

   



 

9 
 

 

56 Title: Collaborative design: a learner-centered library planning approach 
Author: Mary M. Somerville, Lydia Collins (pp. 803-820) 
Keywords:  Design, Learning, Learning organizations, Libraries 

   
57 Title: Trends in information categories on costume and textile collection web 

sites 
Author: Diana Saiki, Audrey Robbins (pp. 821-832) 
Keywords:  Clothing, Internet, Museums, Textiles, Worldwide web 

   
58 Title: Elementary schoolteachers' use of instructional materials on the web 

Author: Ming-der Wu, Shih-chuan Chen (pp. 833-843) 
Keywords:  E-learning, Teachers, Teaching aids, User studies, Worldwide web 

   
59 Title: Digital libraries in the mirror of the literature: issues and considerations 

Author: Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Behrooz Bayat (pp. 844-862) 
Keywords:  Digital libraries, Education, Librarians, Library management, Research, 

User studies 
   

60 Title: Usability study of digital institutional repositories 
Author: Hyun Hee Kim, Yong Ho Kim (pp. 863-881) 
Keywords:  Collections management, Digital libraries, South Korea, User 

interfaces 
   

61 Title: Alert services as an approach to satisfy researchers' current 
awareness needs: The case of Sultan Qaboos University 

Author: Naeema H. Jabr (pp. 882-895) 
Keywords:  Electronic journals, Electronic mail, Oman 

   
62 Title: Measuring e-CRM service quality in the library context: a preliminary 

study 
Author: Mei-Yu Wang (pp. 896-911) 
Keywords:  Customer service management, Customer services quality, 

Information services, Information systems, SERVQUAL 
   

63 Title: Total quality management in library and information sectors 
Author: Golnessa Galyani Moghaddam, Mostafa Moballeghi (pp. 912-922) 
Keywords:  Customer satisfaction, Customer services quality, Library 

management, Total quality management 
   

Information Technology and People 
Vol.21 Issue 4 

   
64 Title: Customer relationship management as advertised: Exploiting and 

sustaining technological momentum 
Author: Ping Wang, E. Burton Swanson (pp. 323-349) 
Keywords:  Advertising, Communications technology, Customer relations, 

Strategic management, Sustainable development 



 

10 
 

   
65 Title: Do virtual communities matter for the social support of patients?: 

Antecedents and effects of virtual relationships in online communities 
Author: Jan Marco Leimeister, Karin Schweizer, Stefanie Leimeister, Helmut 

Krcmar (pp. 350-374) 
Keywords:  Cancer, Germany, Internet, Patients, Social networks 

   
66 Title: Enterprise resource planning and the post bureaucratic organization: 

“Formalization” as trust in the system versus “solidarity” as trust in 
individuals 

Author: Alan Lowe, Joanne Locke (pp. 375-400) 
Keywords:  Australasia, Best practice, Employee behaviour, Manufacturing 

resource planning, Trust 
   

67 Title: Impact of ICTs on user-provider relations: perspectives from UK local 
authorities 

Author: Zorlu Senyucel (pp. 401-414) 
Keywords:  Communication technologies, Local authorities, United Kingdom, User 

studies 
   

Interlending and Document Supply 
Vol.36 Issue 4 

   
68 Title: Exploring the future of interlibrary loan: generalizing the experience of 

the University of Virginia, USA 
Author: Renee Reighart, Cyril Oberlander (pp. 184-190) 
Keywords:  Document delivery, Interlending, Resource sharing 

   
69 Title: Linchpin or weakest link? Challenges to current document delivery 

practice and services 
Author: Avril Patterson (pp. 191-195) 
Keywords:  Document delivery, Interlending, Ireland, United Kingdom 

   
70 Title: Sharing resources, networking and document delivery: the INIST 

experience 
Author: Jacqueline Gillet (pp. 196-202) 
Keywords:  Document delivery, Electronic document delivery, Partnership, 

Resource sharing 
   

71 Title: Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 65 
Author: Mike McGrath (pp. 203-209) 
Keywords:  Copyright law, Electronic books, Interlending, Resource sharing 

   
72 Title: Supporting access to the UK's research collection: the UK Research 

Reserve project 
Author: Nicola Wright, Jean Crawford (pp. 210-212) 
Keywords:  Document delivery, Serials 

   
73 Title: “Inside every fat man”: balancing the digital library budget 

Author: David Baker (pp. 213-217) 



 

11 
 

Keywords:  Digital libraries, Electronic books, Electronic journals, Library 
management, Pricing 

   
74 Title: Exploring interlibrary loan usage patterns and liaison activities: the 

experience at a US university 
Author: Andrew Leykam (pp. 218-224) 
Keywords:  Academic libraries, Interlending, Monographs 

   
75 Title: Goportis: a new service for document supply in Germany 

Author: Christine Burblies, Tamara Pianos (pp. 225-228) 
Keywords:  Document delivery, Germany 

   
Journal of Documentation 

Vol.64 Issue 6 
   

76 Title: Work and work roles: a context of tasks 
Author: Isto Huvila (pp. 797-815) 
Keywords:  Information science, Task analysis 

   
77 Title: Comparison and evaluation of the user interfaces of e-journals II: 

perceptions of the users 
Author: Polona Vilar, Maja Žumer (pp. 816-841) 
Keywords:  Electronic journals, Perception, User interfaces, User studies 

   
78 Title: Using classification schemes and thesauri to build an organizational 

taxonomy for organizing content and aiding navigation 
Author: Zhonghong Wang, Abdus Sattar Chaudhry, Christopher S.G. Khoo (pp. 

842-876) 
Keywords:  Classification schemes, Controlled languages, Information systems, 

Singapore 
   

79 Title: Do libraries matter? Public libraries and the creation of social capital 
Author: Andreas Vårheim, Sven Steinmo, Eisaku Ide (pp. 877-892) 
Keywords:  Public libraries, Social capital, Trust 

   
80 Title: A critical review of research on information behavior in assigned 

learning tasks 
Author: Mikko Tanni, Eero Sormunen (pp. 893-914) 
Keywords:  Individual behaviour, Information retrieval, Learning 

   
81 Title: The retrieval effectiveness of web search engines: considering results 

descriptions 
Author: Dirk Lewandowski (pp. 915-937) 
Keywords:  Information retrieval, Search engines, Wordwide web 

   
82 Title: Legal issues for information professionals IX: An overview of recent 

developments in the law, in relation to the internet 
Author: Charles Oppenheim (pp. 938-955) 
Keywords:  Information management, Internet, Law 



 

12 
 

   
Library Hi Tech 
Vol.26 Issue 4 

   
83 Title:   Jumping in at the deep end: young professionals and peer-reviewed 

journals 
Author: Elke Greifeneder (pp. 509-511) 
Keywords:  Authorship, Peer mentoring, Peer review 

   
84 Title: Talking, looking, flying, searching: information seeking behaviour in 

Second Life 
Author: Margaret Ostrander (pp. 512-524) 
Keywords:  Behaviour, Communication technologies, Electronic media, 

Information retrieval 
   

85 Title: A new world for virtual reference 
Author: Krista Godfrey (pp. 525-539) 
Keywords:  Communication technologies, Reference services, Virtual 

organizations 
   

86 Title: Facebook as a social search engine and the implications for libraries in 
the twenty-first century 

Author: Mark-Shane Scale (pp. 540-556) 
Keywords:  Information retrieval, Libraries, Search engines 

   
87 Title: Collaboration as a wave of future: exploring experiences from Croatian 

archives 
Author: Sanjica Faletar Tanackoviæ, Boris Badurina (pp. 557-574) 
Keywords:  Archives management, Croatia, Libraries, Museums 

   
88 Title: Reappraising archival practice in light of the new social history 

Author: Melinda Van Wingen, Abigail Bass (pp. 575-585) 
Keywords:  Archives management, Archiving, Historical research, History 

   
89 Title: Exploring access in the developing world: people, libraries and 

information technology in Morocco 
Author: Heather Lea Moulaison (pp. 586-597) 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Developing countries, Libraries, Morocco 

   
90 Title: Digital rights description as part of digital rights management: a 

challenge for libraries 
Author: Dörte Böhner (pp. 598-605) 
Keywords:  Intellectual property law, Libraries 

   
91 Title: Anthropological motivated usability evaluation: An exploration of 

IREON – international relations and area studies gateway 
Author: Najko Jahn (pp. 606-621) 
Keywords:  Best practice, Digital libraries, User studies 

   



 

13 
 

 

92 Title: Recruiting for diversity: strategies for twenty-first century research 
librarianship 

Author: Barbara Dewey, Jillian Keally (pp. 622-629) 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Corporate strategy, Equal opportunities, 

Recruitment 
   

93 Title: A survey of the application of Web 2.0 in Australasian university 
libraries 

Author: Nguyen Cuong Linh (pp. 630-653) 
Keywords: Australia, Communications technologies, University libraries, 

Worldwide web 
   

94 Title: Information management and service integration at German 
universities 

Author: Andreas Degkwitz, Peter Schirmbacher (pp. 654-662) 
Keywords: Germany, Information management, Integration, Libraries, Universities 

   
95 Title: Designing and testing a web-based board game for teaching 

information literacy skills and concepts 
Author: Karen Markey, Fritz Swanson, Andrea Jenkins, Brian J. Jennings, Beth 

St. Jean, Victor Rosenberg, Xingxing Yao, Robert L. Frost (pp. 663-
681) 

Keywords: Design and development, Information literacy, Library instruction,     
Reference services, Video games 

   
Library Hi Tech News 

Vol.25 Issue 7 
   

96 Title: The AAAS 2008 annual meeting: science and technology from a global 
perspective 

Author: Danielle Mihram, G. Arthur Mihram (pp. 1-12) 
Keywords:  Conferences, Librarians, Sciences, Sustainable development 

   
97 Title: Two 2008 Meetings: the AAAS's Forum on Science and Technology 

Policy and the ALA's National Library Legislative Day 
Author: Danielle Mihram, G. Arthur Mihram (pp. 13-17) 
Keywords: Conferences, Funding, Librarians, USA 

   
98 Title: Historical British newspapers online 

Author: Mark Holland (pp. 18-20) 
Keywords: Archives management, Databases, History, Newspapers, UK 

   
Library Hi Tech News 

Vol.25 Issue 8 
   

99 Title: German Library Association Meeting (Bibliothekartag) in Mannheim 
Author: Michael Seadle, Elke Greifeneder (pp. 1-3) 
Keywords: Conferences, Germany, Libraries 



 

14 
 

100 Title: Society for Scholarly Publishing 30th Annual Meeting, Boston, MA, May 
28-30, 2008 

Author: Laura Bowering Mullen (pp. 4-9) 
Keywords:  Academic libraries, Conferences, Libraries, Publishing 

   
101 Title: Libraries as learning organisations: implications for knowledge 

management 
Author: Priti Jain, Stephen Mutula (pp. 10-14) 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Africa, Knowledge management, Learning 

organisations 
   

102 Title: Perceptions of library and information science professionals about a 
National Digital Library programme 

Author: Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Kanwal Ameen (pp. 15-19) 
Keywords:  Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Electronic journals, Pakistan 

 
Library Philosophy and Practice 

December 2008 
 

103 Title: Library Visits and Consultation: A Case Study of Universities in 
Northwestern India  

 Author: R. V. Chikate and Dr. S. K. Patil 
   

104 Title: Overlap in Web Search Results: A Study of Five Search Engines :Rafiq 
Ahmad Rather 

 Author; Fayaz Ahmad Lone  and Gulam Jeelani Shah 
   

Library Review 
Vol.57 Issue 9 

   
105 Title: Federated search engines and the development of library systems: 

ANTAEUS 
Author: Nicholas Joint (pp. 653-659) 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Library systems, Search engines 

   
106 Title: How do school resource centre staff deal with information requests? 

Author: Andrew K. Shenton (pp. 660-675) 
Keywords: Information profession, Qualitative research, Reference services, Youth 

   
107 Title: Students’ attitudes towards e-books in a Scottish higher education 

institute: part 2: Analysis of e-book usage 
Author: Noorhidawati Abdullah, Forbes Gibb (pp. 676-689) 
Keywords: Electronic books, Higher education, Scotland, Students, User studies 

   
108 Title: Keeping a learning diary to enhance researchers’ understanding of and 

users’ skills in web searching 
Author: Yazdan Mansourian (pp. 690-699) 
Keywords:  Information literacy, Information retrieval, Internet, Worldwide web 

   



 

15 
 

109 Title: Scientometric analysis of a sample of physics-related research output 
held in the institutional repository Strathprints (2000-2005) 

Author: A.I. Bonilla-Calero (pp. 700-721) 
Keywords: Database management, Digital libraries, Physics 

   
110 Title: Content clouds: classifying content in Web 2.0 

Author: Kenneth J. Cosh, Robert Burns, Toby Daniel (pp. 722-729) 
Keywords: Classification, Content management, Internet, Tagging 

   
New Library World 
Vol.109 Issue 11/12 

   
111 Title: LibQUAL+™ in a consortium: KLN's challenges and considerations 

Author: Clayton Garthwait, Elizabeth A. Richardson (pp. 499-511) 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment, Customer satisfaction, Library 

networks, Surveys, United States of America 
   

112 Title: Rural library services: historical development and modern-day 
examples from West Africa 

Author: Valeda F. Dent Goodman (pp. 512-532) 
Keywords: Africa, Burkina Faso, Ghana, Libraries, Reading, Rural areas 

   
113 Title: Patrons with developmental disabilities: a needs assessment survey 

Author: Jennifer L. Holmes (pp. 533-545) 
Keywords: Disabilities, Information exchange, Mental illness, Personal needs, 

Public libraries, United States of America 
   

114 Title: Strategic planning for municipal libraries in Greece 
Author: Petros A. Kostagiolas, Maria Korkidi (pp. 546-558) 
Keywords: Greece, Library management, Public libraries, Strategic planning 

   
115 Title: New roles for an academic library: current measurements 

Author: Bill V. Opperman, Martin Jamison (pp. 559-573) 
Keywords: Information media, Information science, Information services, Library 

studies, United States of America, User studies 
   

116 Title: Cultural collisions and bridging the gap between “don't stare” and care 
Author: Ghada Kanafani Elturk (pp. 574-583) 
Keywords: Change management, Cross-cultural studies, Equal opportunities, 

Libraries, Multicultural societies, United States of America 
   

117 Title: Dealing with death of an employee 
Author: Elisa F. Topper (pp. 584-586) 
Keywords: Death, Employees, Human resource management, Libraries, United 

States of America 
118 Title: LILAC 2008 in Liverpool, European Capital of Culture 

Author: Bob Glass (pp. 587-588) 
Keywords:  Conferences, Information literacy, Librarians, Libraries   



 

16 
 

Online Information Review 
Vol.32 Issue6 

   
119 Title: “They can't read, but they sure can count”: Flawed rules of the journal 

rankings game 
Author: G.E. Gorman (pp. 705-708) 
Keywords:  Product positioning, Serials, Social status 

   
120 Title: Finding open access articles using Google, Google Scholar, OAIster 

and OpenDOAR 
Author: Michael Norris, Charles Oppenheim, Fytton Rowland (pp. 709-715) 
Keywords:  Information searches, Internet, Retrieval performance evalution 

   
121 Title: Social uses of digitisation within the context of HIV/AIDS: metadata as 

engagement 
Author: Eun G. Park, Claudia Mitchell, Naydene de Lange (pp. 716-725) 
Keywords: Acquired immune deficiency syndrome, Digital libraries, HIV, 

Photography 
   

122 Title: No place for news in social network web sites? 
Author: Mike Thelwall (pp. 726-744) 
Keywords: Information media, Internet, Social networks 

   
123 Title: TWiki for knowledge building and management 

Author: Samuel Kai-Wah Chu (pp. 745-758) 
Keywords: Internet, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Search 

engines 
   

124 Title: Personal photo browsing and retrieval by clustering techniques: 
Effectiveness and efficiency evaluation 

Author: Chun-Nan Lin, Chih-Fong Tsai, Jinsheng Roan (pp. 759-772) 
Keywords: Cluster analysis, Content management, Image processing, 

Photographs 
   

125 Title: Web site design, trust, satisfaction and e-loyalty: the Indian experience 
Author: Dianne Cyr, Gurprit S. Kindra, Satyabhusan Dash (pp. 773-790) 
Keywords: Design, Electronic commerce, India, Internet, Worldwide web 

   
126 Title: Determinants of internet-based corporate governance disclosure by 

Spanish listed companies 
Author: Juan L. Gandía (pp. 791-817) 
Keywords: Corporate governance, Disclosure, Internet, Spain 

   
127 Title: The impact of online store environment cues on purchase intention: 

Trust and perceived risk as a mediator 
Author: Hsin Hsin Chang, Su Wen Chen (pp. 818-841) 
Keywords: Buying behaviour, Internet, Risk analysis, Trust, Worldwide web 

 
 

  



 

17 
 

128 Title: User evaluations of tax filing web sites: A comparative study of South 
Korea and Turkey 

Author: Kun Chang Lee, Melih Kirlidog, Sangjae Lee, Gyoo Gun Lim (pp. 842-
859) 

Keywords: Internet, Online operations, South Korea, Taxation, Turkey 
   

129 Title: How many web-wide search engines do we need? 
Author: Péter Jacsó (pp. 860-865) 
Keywords: Internet, Search engines, Worldwide web 

   



 

18 
 

 

KEYWORD INDEX 
Key Words Article Numbers 

A 
Academic libraries 19 , 48 , 74 , 92 , 101 , 102 , 111 , 100 
Acquired immune deficiency 
syndrome 

121 

Advertising 64 
Africa 101, 112 
Archives management 87,88,98 
Archiving 88 
Art libraries 45 
Assessment 111 
Australasia 66 
Australia 93 
Australiaweb 55 
Authorship 83 

B 
Behaviour 84 
Best practice 10 , 66 , 91 
Bibliographic systems 43 
Blind people 47 
Broadband networks 33 
Burkina Faso 112 
Business continuity 40 
Buying behaviour 127 

C 
Cancer 65 
Cataloguing 43 
Cataloguing  54 
Censorship 49 
Change management 116 
Classification 110 
Classification schemes 78 
Classrooms 18 
Clothing 57 
Cluster analysis 124 
Collections management 60 
Communication 27 
Communication technologies 12 , 15 , 37 , 40 , 51 , 55 , 67 , 84 , 85 , 89 
Communications technology 64,93 
Computer applications 32 , 33 , 36 
Computer networks 34 , 36 , 37 
Computer software 37 
Conferences 96 , 97 , 99 , 100 , 118 
Content management 110,124 



 

19 
 

Continuing professional 
development 

55 

Control systems 32 , 34 , 36 
Controlled languages 78 
Copyright law 71 
Corporate governance 126 
Corporate strategy 92 
Correlation analysis  38 
Crimes 51 
Croatia 87 
Cross-cultural studies 116 
Curricula  41 
Curriculum development 39 
Customer relations 64 
Customer satisfaction 12 , 29 , 31 , 63 , 111 , 37 
Customer service management 62 
Customer service quality 62 
Customer Services quality 63 

D 
Data security 34 
Database management 109 
Databases 98 
Death, Employees 117 
Deportation 11 
Design 33 , 56 , 125 
Design and development 95 
Developing countires 89 
Digital libraries 50, 59, 60, 73, 91, 102, 105, 109, 121,  

Disabilities 113 
Disclosure 126 
Distributed databases 30 
Document delivery 12 , 68 , 69 , 70 , 72 , 75 

E 
Education 59 
Education and training 55 
Elderly people 47 
E-learning 39 , 42 , 58 , 41 
Electronic books 47 , 71 , 73 , 107 
Electronic commerce 125 
Electronic document delivery 70 
Electronic journals 61 , 73 , 77 , 102 
Electronic mail 61 
Electronic media 84 
Employee 117 
Employee behaviour 66 
Energy 35 



 

20 
 

Entrepreneurialism 18 
Equal opportunities 92,116 
Europe 35 
Evidence-based practice 14 
Exit interviews 27 

F 
Film 49 
Finance 23 
Finland  37 
Firewalls 34 
Funding 97 
Fundraising 28 

G 
Germany 65 , 75 , 94 , 99 
Ghana 112 
Greece 114,53 

H 
Higher education 18, 107 
Historical research 88 
History 11 , 15 , 88 , 98 
HIV 121 
Hong Kong 40 
Human resource management 27, 117 

I 
Image processing 124 
India 125 
Individual behaviour 13, 80 
Information audit 12 
Information exchange 113 
Information literacy 13 , 95 , 108 , 118 
Information management 17 , 82 , 94 
Information media 115, 122 
Information operations 46 
Information organizations 12 
Information personnel 44 
Information profession 106 
Information research 13 , 15 
Information retrieval 26 , 80 , 81 , 84 , 86 , 108 
Information science 76, 115 
Information searches 50, 120 
Information services 10 , 14 , 46 , 62 , 115 
Information strategy 10 
Information systems 16,62,78 
Innovation 15, 42 
Integration 94 
Intellectual property law 90 



 

21 
 

Interlending 68 , 69 , 71 , 74 

Internet 
31,34,47,48,49,57,65,82,108,110,120,122,123,125,126,
127,128,129,53 

Iran 52 
Ireland 69 

K 
Knowledge creation 123 
Knowledge management 12 , 17 , 101 , 123 

L 
Laboratory testing 35 
Law 82 
Leadership 25 
Learning 56, 80 
Learning organizations 56, 101 
Librarians 24 , 59 , 96 , 97 , 118 
Libraries 23,28,52,56,86,87,89,90,94,99,100,112,116,117,118,53 
Library buildings 45 
Library instruction 95 
Library management 24 , 25 , 27 , 59 , 63 , 73 , 114 
Library networks 111 
Library studies 115 
Library systems 105 
Lithuania 17 
Local area networks 37 
Local authorities 67 

M 
Management strategy 16 , 24 
Manufacturing resource 
planning 66 
Marine transport 15 
Measurement  38 
Medical libraries 14 
Mental illness 113 
Monographs 74 
Morocco 89 
Multicultural societies 116 
Museums 57 , 87 

N 
National Health Service 14 
Network topology 38 
New Zealand 43 , 44 , 46 , 47 , 48 , 49 
Newspapers 98 
Nigeria 51 

O 
Oman 61 
Online operations 128 
Open systems 52 



 

22 
 

Optical communication 
equipment 29 
Organizational change 19 
Organizational restructuring 19 

P 
Pakistan 102 
Partnership 70 
Patients 65 
Peer mentoring 83 
Peer review 83 
Perception 77 
Performance monitoring 31 
Personal needs 113 
Philanthropy 28 
Photographs 124 
Photography 121 
Physics 109 
Politics 11 
Portugal 31 
Pricing 73 
Product positioning 119 
Professional associations 10 
Professional education 16 
Project management 46 
Public libraries 79 , 113 , 114 
Publishing 100 

Q 
Qualitative research 106 

R 
Reading 112 
Real time scheduling 30 
Recuritment 92 
Reference services 85 , 95 , 106 
Research 35 , 59 
Resource sharing 68 , 70 , 71 
Retrival performance 
evaluation 120 
Risk analysis 127 
Rural areas 112 

S 
Sciences 96 
Scotland 107 
Search engines 26 , 81 , 86 , 105 , 123 , 129 
Serials 50 , 72 , 119 
SERVQUAL 62 
Singapore 45 , 78 
Small enterprises 18 



 

23 
 

Small to medium-sized 
Enterprises 17 
Social capital 79 
Social Networks 65 , 122 
Social Status 119 
Somalia 11 
South Korea 60 , 128 
Space utilization 23 
Spain 126 
Special libraries 10 
Steam engineering 15 
Strategic management 64 
Strategic planning 114 
Students 18 , 107 
Succession planning 27 
Surveys 111 
Sustainable development 64 , 96 
Systems software 36 

T 
Tagging 110 
Task analysis 76 
Taxation 128 
Teachers 58 
Teaching aids 58 
Telecommunication network 
management 30 
Tertiary education 39 
Textiles 57 
Time-based management 25 
Total Quality management 63 
Transmission Control 
Protocol/Internet Protocol 29 
Trust 66 , 79 , 127 
Turkey 128 

U 
UK 98 
United Kingdom 10 , 14 , 16 , 32 , 67 , 69 
United States of America 19 , 111 , 113 , 115 , 116 , 117 
Universities 16 , 94 
University libraries 45 , 55 , 93 
USA 97 
User Interfaces 60 , 77 
User studies 47 , 53 , 58 , 59 , 67 , 77 , 91 , 107 , 115 

V 
Video Games 95 
Virtual organizations 33 , 85 



 

24 
 

 

W 
Work flow 54 

Worldwide Web 
11 , 26 , 32 , 41 , 44 , 55 , 57 , 58 , 81 , 93 , 108 , 125 , 
127 , 129 

Y 
Youth 106 

Z 
Z39.50 52 

 


	Vol.5, No.1, January 2009
	Ahmedabad - 380 009
	Email : alibnet@gmail.com



